9330
RELAY NONLATCH, 2PDT / 10 AMP
RELAIS MONOSTABLE , 2 RT/10A
AMERICAS.
Tel: +1 714-736-7599
EUROPE.
Tel: +33 3 87 97 31 01

SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
SCHEMAS
NUMBERING SYSTEM
SYSTEME DE REFERENCES
Example :
NOTES
REMARQUES
1. Isolation spacer pads for PCB mounting available on request.
Possibilité de cales isolantes pour montage PCB.
2. For other mounting styles or terminal types, please contact the factory
Autres fixations ou sorties sont disponibles : nous consulter.
3. Qualification and quality levels : Contact the factory
Niveaux de qualification et de qualité : Nous consulter.
4. Coil time constant L/R : 11ms
Constante de temps L/R des bobines : 11ms
5. Relay will not be damaged by applying reverse voltage to the coil although the relay may transfer.
Le relais n'est pas endommagé par l'application de la tension inverse sur la bobine. Toutefois le relais peut changer d'état.
6. Mounting holes "A" to be used when replacing AN3311.
Trous de montage « A » compatible avec AN331.
7. P/N 9330-10374 has back EMF coil suppression to 42 Vdc.
La référence 9330-10374 a une tension d'écrêtage de -42 V maximum.
9330
Basic series designation | Référence de base
1. Mounting styles | Type de fixations
2. Terminal types | Type de sorties
3. Coil voltage | Code bobine